



## Legislation Details

---

**File #:** 15-2518      **Version:** 1      **Name:**

**Type:** Resolution      **Status:** Passed

**File created:** 8/29/2018      **In control:** City Council

**On agenda:** 9/5/2018      **Final action:** 9/5/2018

**Enactment date:**      **Enactment #:** 29698

**Title:** R105  
Authorization for a Change Order on a contract previously bid and awarded to DeAngelo Brothers, LLC in the amount of \$104,388.02 to perform additional pavement marking services. The Change Order Committee approved an increase the contract sum of the original contract. Funds will be spread over the two remaining contract years.  
Original Contract Sum: \$52,194.01  
Change Order No. 1: \$104,388.02  
New Contract Sum: \$156,582.03

**Sponsors:**

**Indexes:**

**Code sections:**

**Attachments:** 1. R105 Deangelo Brothers, 2. Resolution #29698

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/5/2018	1	City Council	approved	Pass